
Isaac Rawcliffe {Lancashire}

1/8* Daniel Cochrane {W arwickshire}

Max Ringer {Kent}

Lewis Southward {Yorkshire}

Bye

1/8* Charlie Lee {Surrey}

Mark Hurrell {Lincolnshire}

1/8* Fraser Linning {Essex}

Bye

1/8* Nathan Woodhead {Somerset}

Toby Pratt {Yorkshire}

1/8* Cameron Wilson {Warwickshire}

Hamish Gallacher {Nottingham shire}

1/8* Robert Finch {Kent}

Bye

Hamish Gillams {Hertfordshire}

1/8* Huw Riddall {Buck inghamshire}

Gregory Goodwin {Cambridgeshire}

Bye

Daniel Zaidi {Lancashire}

Alex Schranz {Gloucestershire}

Bye

1/8* Adam Bainbridge {Northum bria}

James Wyatt {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

Mathew Barton {Derbyshire}

 11-4, 11-6, 11-6 {20m}

1/8* Daniel Cochrane

Alex Schranz

1/8* Robert Finch

Toby Pratt

Curtis Malik

1/8* Huw Riddall

1/8* Fraser Linning

 9-11, 11-8, 11-6, 8-11,
11-3 {37m}

 11-2, 11-2, 11-2 {15m}

1/8* Charlie Lee

 12-10, 11-7, 11-3 {19m}

 11-8, 11-5, 13-11 {21m}

 12-10, 12-10, 11-6 {20m }

Walkover

 11-2, 11-8, 11-7 {15m}

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD
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Oliver Walls {Durham + Cleveland}

Bye

Sam Pennington {Cheshire}

Curtis Malik {Sussex}

Yusef Forster {Yorkshire}

Bye

Boys Under 13 - Qualifying Draw
Tecnifibre British Junior Championships

1st Round 2nd Round  Qualifiers

1/8* Fraser Linning

1/8* Daniel Cochrane

1/8* Charlie Lee

Curtis Malik

1/8* Nathan Woodhead

Yusef Forster

Lewis Southward

1/8* Huw Riddall

Gregory Goodwin

1/8* Cameron Wilson

James Wyatt

Isaac Rawcliffe

Toby Pratt

1/8* Adam Bainbridge

1/8* Robert Finch

Alex Schranz

 11-9, 5-11, 11-8, 11-8 {24m }

 11-7, 11-2, 11-6 {16m}

 11-4, 11-8, 11-2 {21m}

 11-5, 11-5, 11-1 {15m}

 7-11, 9-11, 11-6, 11-7, 11-8
{37m}

Walkover

 11-5, 11-8, 11-5 {16m}

 11-9, 11-4, 11-8 {18m}

Boys Under 13 - Qualifying Draw


